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NEW JERSEY 

 
M & M HUNTING PRESERVE & SC 
PENNSVILLE, NJ 
12/11/2022 
HOLIDAY SHOOT-OUT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: HOLIDAY 
SHOOT-OUT 
194 Attended 
M1 JOHN TRUITT 95 
M2 NICOLAS X BERRY 93 
M3 SHAWN KEMETER 92 
AA1 AZAM KHAN 86 
AA2 CHRIS SAMUELS 85 
AA3 CHRIS MICHEL 85 
A1 CHRIS J FEUSTEL 82 
A2 GEORGE BAGDASAROV 80 
A3 THOMAS HOLDER 80 
B1 KYLE KREAMER 78 
B2 ROBERT CERWIN 77 
B3 CHRIS KURTZ 76 
C1 PETE IMPERIALE 77 
C2 CARLO DEL BORRELLO 74 
C3 CARL R JOPKO 71 
D1 BOB BUDD 69 
D2 CHRISTOPHER LORENC 69 
D3 EDWARD G BRYANT 69 
E1 JAY DARLING 57 
E2 NICHOLAS S MANINGAS -  54 
E3 RICHARD A FUCHS 44 
SJCH GRANT K GLOSSNER 80 
SJRU GAVIN K GLOSSNER 69 
SJ3 JACKSON TRUITT 68 
JRCH BLAIZE WHITEHEAD 89 
JRRU KATELYN E HENRY 76 
JR3 MASON M MENTZER 71 
VTCH JOSEPH A CAREY 91 
VTRU RAYMOND J CAREY 90 
VT3 PAUL GAMBAL 88 
SVCH STEVE EDMONDSON 88 
SVRU ALLEN PANA-GIOTOPOULOS 86 
SV3 KURT E BLASSER 83 
LYCH SUSAN M MEYEN 76 
LYRU ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT 76 
LY3 KATELYN E HENRY 76 
SSCH ROBERT CERWIN 77 
SSRU BILL MONCEVICZ 75 
SS3 JOHN HANSEN 75 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 1: HOLIDAY SHOOT-
OUT 
51 Attended 
CH JAMES L SEIBERT - III 47 
RU JOHN G MAROULIS 46 
3RD GUS GEORGATOS 45 
M1 WILLIAM F SCHNELL, III 45 
AA1 PETER KOENIG 43 
A1 GEORGE BAGDASAROV 44 
B1 KYLE KREAMER 44 
C1 RICK PITCAIRN 37 
E1 JAY DARLING 34 
JRCH BLAIZE WHITEHEAD 42 
VTCH JOHN G MAROULIS 46 
VTRU GEORGE BEGAKIS 43 
VT3 DAVID M DE FERNELMONT 43 
SVCH STEVE EDMONDSON 44 
SVRU MARTIN DEBERARDINIS -  42 
SV3 DAVID DONATELLI 39 
LYCH BARBARA SOLOW 37 
SSCH JOHN A HRYNCEWICH - JR 35 
SSRU GARY BODAK 34 

 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 2: HOLIDAY 
SHOOT-OUT 
56 Attended 
M1 RAYMOND J CAREY 49 
M2 JOHN TRUITT 48 
M3 JOSEPH A CAREY 48 
AA1 MARTIN DEBERARDINIS -  43 
AA2 RUSSELL HALLOCK 41 
AA3 SUSAN M MEYEN 41 
A1 LOUIS H MOREHOUSE 41 
A2 JOHN A HRYNCEWICH - JR 40 
A3 GEORGE BAGDASAROV 39 
B1 KYLE KREAMER 42 
B2 BART BARRY 40 
B3 MARK BUTLER 35 
C1 RICK PITCAIRN 37 
C2 DENISE LEE GLECKEL 32 
C3 JACKSON TRUITT 30 
D1 BOB BUDD 36 
D2 MICHAEL P HARMON 34 
E1 JAY DARLING 32 
 


